Datasheet
RS Pro 18 Piece 3/8 Drive Socket Set
Stock No: 125-3053
ENGLISH
Product Details
RS Pro 18 piece 3/8 drive socket set comes with a range of essential
sockets. Designed to offer less wear, large contact area between socket
and fastener reduces stress but offers powerful tightening. Made from
chrome vanadium steel that delivers quality, strength and performance.
The socket set comes in an EVA module for protection and easy
identification.
• Professional quality
• Chrome mirror finish for easy cleaning
• Offers high torque without damage to fasteners
• Increased durability
• EVA module for protection"
Specification
Drive Size 3/8 in
Drive Type Square
Finish Mirror
Number of Pieces 18
Set Contents C11-12 3/8 in Drive Quick Release Reversible Ratchet, C11-40 (200 mm) 3/8 in
Drive Sliding T-Handle, C11-72 (75 mm) 3/8 in Drive Extension Bar, C11-75
(150 mm) 3/8 in Drive Extension Bar, C11-80 3/8 in Drive Universal Joint, C12-
H06 (6 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H07 (7 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point
Socket, C12-H08 (8 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H09 (9 mm) 3/8 in
Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H10 (10 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H11
(11 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H12 (12 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point
Socket, C12-H13 (13 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H14 (14 mm) 3/8 in
Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H15 (15 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H17
(17 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket, C12-H19 (19 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point
Socket, C12-H22 (22 mm) 3/8 in Drive 6-Point Socket
Set Type Drive Socket Set